XII CARRERA LOS DIQUES DEL EBRO

30 DE MARZO DE 2025

Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos
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JOSE ANTONIO MURO SUPERVIA
MARIANO VAL TORTOSA

JOSE SANTIAGO SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
JUAN MANUEL RODRIGUEZ PINTADO
DAVID NOEL DIAZ SANCHEZ

DAVID VIVES SERRANO

JUAN DAVID SANCHEZ VALENCIA
GONZALO CABALLERO ALVAREZ

JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ HERRERA
FCO JAVIER SANGUESA LOREN
JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ
JAIME RUIZ HERRERO

JAVIER CARCAS HURTADO
JOSE I SALVADOR SANCHEZ
JUAN NAVARRO

EDUARDO AMARO MARTOS
EDUARDO MORCILLO GANAN
ANDRES FELIPE PIZARRO
FEDERICO GARCIA-AMORENA ARTAL
JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS
JESUS VALLADARES GOMEZ
ANTONIO GALLEGO TORRALBA
RICARDO LASHERAS VELA
RAUL FRANCES EJEA

ALBERTO CASTRO GARCIA
HICHAM MELKI KAIDI

RUBEN TERUEL

HECTOR MELERO SANCHEZ
SAMUEL NUNO ESTEBAN
DAVID QUILEZ VICENTE

SERGIO PENA ANTON

FCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ SABORIT
GUILLERMO LALAGUNA CASADO
VICTOR ARTAL SANZ

FERNANDO PETISME BALAGUER
PEDRO JOSE ALCONCHEL VILLARES
SERGIO ALVAREZ SUELDO
SERGIO LOUZAN SAAVEDRA

PAUL LE GOFF

JOSE LUIS MANCENIDO DEL POZO
LUIS ALBERTO GRACIA FORTUN
DANIEL ALGAS ALCOLEA

RAFA FERNANDEZ RUBIO

JORGE EDERRA MAMPEL

MARCOS CASTILLO USAN

JAVIER JURADO LEAL

FERNANDO GUILLEN SALAS
MILTON TOBON RIOS

CESAR MORENO YERRO

BORJA VALENZUELA ROMAN
ALFREDO DIEZ ISASA

JORGE MORENO GUSTRAN

DAVID PLOU HERVELLA

ANGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE
JAVIER BECERRIL MURO

RUBEN ESQUES ALOS

FELIX MORENO USAN

MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ BATOS
MAURICIO MARTINEZ BUITRAGO
CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA
EDUARDO AGUSTIN SANCHEZ
MARIANO BENAVENTE

DAMIAN ARRIMADA GONZALEZ
JOSE LUIS ALBALATE PALACIN
VICTOR MANUEL ROMAN LAFORGA
MIGUEL GUILLEN CORTES

JAVIER ESQUIROLEA LABORDA
CARLOS GUILLEN CORTES
SERGIO MARQUINA

AITOR ZORITA CONDE

Tiempo

00:33:00
00:33:16
00:34:06
00:35:22
00:35:27
00:35:40
00:36:00
00:36:12
00:36:13
00:36:55
00:36:55
00:38:38
00:38:59
00:38:59
00:39:41
00:39:43
00:40:00
00:40:07
00:40:25
00:40:32
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00:40:52
00:41:11
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00:41:19
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00:41:22
00:41:29
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00:41:45
00:42:07
00:42:10
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00:46:04
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00:47:40
00:47:54
00:48:13
00:48:39
00:48:51
00:49:06
00:49:18
00:49:34
00:50:22
00:50:26
00:50:29
00:50:30
00:50:48
00:51:45
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113
232
51
:06
:18
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123
126

30
30
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RitmoKm
00:03:13
00:03:14
00:03:19
00:03:27
00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:30
00:03:31

00:03:32
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:46
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:04:01
00:04:01
00:04:01
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:06
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:11
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:19
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:29
00:04:32
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:42
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:57
00:05:02

CLUB

ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA
ADA ZUERA

CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
PERALTA ATLETICO
ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL

TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS

ATLETISMO UTEBO
ADA ZUERA
DEPORTE PEDROLA

CLUB ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS
CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS

10K CLUB ZARAGOZA
TRANSMENDOZA

CA CUARTE
CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

TRANSMENDOZA

RUNNING ALAGON

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEIL

CA UTEBO

CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

TRANSMENDOZA

CA CUARTE

ATLETISMO UTEBO

TRAIL RUNNING ZARAGOZA

5 VILLAS TRIATLON

ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS

AZUARACORRE

OCTAVUS
TRANSMENDOZA

TRANSMENDOZA

ATLETISMO UTEBO

TRANSMENDOZA

TRANSMENDOZA

ZENIT LA MAFIA

EL CAIDERO

Categoria
MASTERB
MASTERB
MASTERA
POPULAR
MASTERA
MASTERB
POPULAR
MASTERB

MASTERA
MASTERB
MASTERC
MASTERA
MASTERA
MASTERB
MASTERA
MASTERB
MASTERC
POPULAR
MASTERB
MASTERC
MASTERC
MASTERB
MASTERA
POPULAR
MASTERC
MASTERA
MASTERA
MASTERA
POPULAR
MASTERB
POPULAR
MASTERA
MASTERC
MASTERA
POPULAR
MASTERB
MASTERB
POPULAR
MASTERB
MASTERA
MASTERC
MASTERB
MASTERA
POPULAR
POPULAR
POPULAR
MASTERA
POPULAR
MASTERA
POPULAR
POPULAR
MASTERC
MASTERB
MASTERA
MASTERC
MASTERB
MASTERB
MASTERC
MASTERB
POPULAR
MASTERB
MASTERB
MASTERB
MASTERA
MASTERB
MASTERB
POPULAR
MASTERB
POPULAR
POPULAR
MASTERB




72 821 JUANIO GARCIA ALCOBER 00:51:59  00:18:59 00:05:04 ARAGON TV RUNNING MASTERB
73 109 EDUARDO CHANCLON CAJAL 00:52:07  00:19:08 00:05:05 MASTERA
74 518 SERGIO LOPEZ CONTINENTE 00:52:07 00:19:08 00:05:05 MASTERA
75 767 DAVID MOLINER 00:52:08 00:19:08 00:05:05 MASTERB
76 73 FERMIN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:52:52 00:19:53 00:05:09 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC
77 102 ALVARO RIPOLL 00:53:16  00:20:17 00:05:11 CA UTEBO MASTERB
78 105 ADRIAN CARRASCOSA QUIRCE 00:53:39  00:20:40 00:05:14 POPULAR
79 802 RUBEN SANCHO CORTES 00:54:16 oo0:21:16 00:05:17 MASTERA
80 814 CARLOS CARRASCO ROYO 00:54:16 oo0:21:16 00:05:17 MASTERB
81 58 DIEGO PENA ALCEGA 00:55:46  00:22:47 00:05:26 MASTERB
82 65 RAUL SANCHEZ MARIN 00:57:32  00:24:33 00:05:36 MASTERB
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 803 JOSE SANTIAGO SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 00:34:06  00:00:00 00:03:19 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE MASTERA
2 106 DAVID NOEL DIAZ SANCHEZ 00:35:27 oo0:01:21 00:03:27 PERALTA ATLETICO MASTERA
3 22 JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ HERRERA 00:36:13  00:02:07 00:03:32 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA
4 24 JAIME RUIZ HERRERO 00:38:38 00:04:32 00:03:46 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA
5 99 JAVIER CARCAS HURTADO 00:38:59  00:04:53 00:03:48 CLUB ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS MASTERA
6 796 IUAN NAVARRO 00:39:41 00:05:35 00:03:52 MASTERA
7 17 RICARDO LASHERAS VELA 00:40:52  00:06:46 00:03:59 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA
8 19 HICHAM MELKI KAIDI 00:41:19  00:07:13 00:04:01 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA
9 25 RUBEN TERUEL 00:41:20 00:07:14 00:04:01 STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI MASTERA
10 798 HECTOR MELERO SANCHEZ 00:41:22 00:07:15 00:04:02 MASTERA
11 21 SERGIO PENA ANTON 00:42:07  o00:08:01 00:04:06 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA
12 556 GUILLERMO LALAGUNA CASADO 00:42:13  00:08:06 00:04:07 MASTERA
13 18 PAUL LE GOFF 00:42:29  00:08:23 00:04:08 MASTERA
14 800 DANIEL ALGAS ALCOLEA 00:42:40  00:08:34 00:04:09 TRAIL RUNNING ZARAGOZA MASTERA
15 799 IJAVIER JURADO LEAL 00:43:48  00:09:42 00:04:16 AZUARACORRE MASTERA
16 804 MILTON TOBON RIOS 00:44:21 00:10:15 00:04:19 MASTERA
17 522 DAVID PLOU HERVELLA 00:45:09 o00:11:03 00:04:24 MASTERA
18 11 DAMIAN ARRIMADA GONZALEZ 00:49:18 00:15:11 00:04:48 MASTERA
19 109 EDUARDO CHANCLON CAJAL 00:52:07 oo0:18:01 00:05:05 MASTERA
20 518 SERGIO LOPEZ CONTINENTE 00:52:07 oo:18:01 00:05:05 MASTERA
21 802 RUBEN SANCHO CORTES 00:54:16  00:20:09 00:05:17 MASTERA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 819 JOSE ANTONIO MURO SUPERVIA 00:33:00 00:00:00 00:03:13 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB
2 557 MARIANO VAL TORTOSA 00:33:16  o00:00:16 00:03:14 ADA ZUERA MASTERB
3 68 DAVID VIVES SERRANO 00:35:40 00:02:41 00:03:28 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB
4 47  GONZALO CABALLERO ALVAREZ 00:36:12  00:03:13 00:03:31 URPILERUNNING ROSADELOS  yasTERB
5 66 FCO JAVIER SANGUESA LOREN 00:36:55  00:03:55 00:03:36 ADA ZUERA MASTERB
6 64 JOSE 1 SALVADOR SANCHEZ 00:38:59 00:05:59 00:03:48 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
7 43  EDUARDO AMARO MARTOS 00:39:43  00:06:44 00:03:52 URENLGRUNNING ROSADELOS  yasTERB
8 53 FEDERICO GARCIA-AMORENA ARTAL 00:40:25 00:07:25 00:03:56 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERB
9 51 ANTONIO GALLEGO TORRALBA 00:40:50  00:07:50 00:03:59 CA CUARTE MASTERB
10 60 DAVID QUILEZ VICENTE 00:41:31 00:08:31 00:04:03 CA UTEBO MASTERB
11 59 FERNANDO PETISME BALAGUER 00:42:14  00:09:14 00:04:07 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
12 42 PEDRO JOSE ALCONCHEL VILLARES 00:42:15  00:09:15 00:04:07 MASTERB
13 107 SERGIO LOUZAN SAAVEDRA 00:42:25 00:09:25 00:04:08 CA CUARTE MASTERB
14 54 LUIS ALBERTO GRACIA FORTUN 00:42:37 00:09:37 00:04:09 MASTERB
15 812 JORGE MORENO GUSTRAN 00:44:59 o00:11:59 00:04:23 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
16 45 JAVIER BECERRIL MURO 00:46:35 00:13:35 00:04:32 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
17 50 RUBEN ESQUES ALOS 00:47:38 00:14:38 00:04:38 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
18 57 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ BATOS 00:47:54 00:14:54 00:04:40 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
19 49 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:48:39 00:15:39 00:04:44 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
20 535 EDUARDO AGUSTIN SANCHEZ 00:48:51 00:15:51 00:04:45 MASTERB
21 46 MARIANO BENAVENTE 00:49:06 00:16:06 00:04:47 MASTERB
22 816 JOSE LUIS ALBALATE PALACIN 00:49:34 o00:16:34 00:04:50 MASTERB
23 820 VICTOR MANUEL ROMAN LAFORGA 00:50:22  o00:17:23 00:04:54 ZENIT LA MAFIA MASTERB
24 810 JAVIER ESQUIROLEA LABORDA 00:50:29 00:17:30 00:04:55 EL CAIDERO MASTERB
25 69 AITOR ZORITA CONDE 00:51:45 o00:18:46 00:05:02 MASTERB
26 821 JUANIO GARCIA ALCOBER 00:51:59  00:18:59 00:05:04 ARAGON TV RUNNING MASTERB
27 767 DAVID MOLINER 00:52:08 00:19:08 00:05:05 MASTERB
28 102 ALVARO RIPOLL 00:53:16  o00:20:17 00:05:11 CA UTEBO MASTERB
29 814 CARLOS CARRASCO ROYO 00:54:16 oo0:21:16 00:05:17 MASTERB
30 58 DIEGO PENA ALCEGA 00:55:46  00:22:47 00:05:26 MASTERB
31 65 RAUL SANCHEZ MARIN 00:57:32  00:24:33 00:05:36 MASTERB
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 77 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ 00:36:55  00:00:00 00:03:36 MASTERC
2 76 EDUARDO MORCILLO GANAN 00:40:00  00:03:05 00:03:54 MASTERC




3 72 JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS 00:40:32  00:03:36 00:03:57 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC
4 826 JESUS VALLADARES GOMEZ 00:40:37  00:03:41 00:03:57 MASTERC
5 71 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCIA 00:41:19  00:04:24 00:04:01 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC
6 74 FCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ SABORIT 00:42:10 00:05:15 00:04:06 MASTERC
7 75 JOSE LUIS MANCENIDO DEL POZO 00:42:32 00:05:36 00:04:08 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC
8 828 ALFREDO DIEZ ISASA 00:44:52  00:07:57 00:04:22 OCTAVUS MASTERC
9 80 ANGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:46:04  00:09:09 00:04:29 MASTERC
10 827 FELIX MORENO USAN 00:47:40 00:10:45 00:04:39 MASTERC
11 73 FERMIN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:52:52  00:15:57 00:05:09 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 81 JUDITH ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE 00:42:16  00:00:00 00:04:07 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 POPULAR
2 85 TERESA SALVADOR BLANCO 00:42:18 00:00:03 00:04:07 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR
3 3 ZARA BUENO PALMA 00:43:15 o00:01:00 00:04:13 MASTERA
4 32 MERCHE GOMEZ PERERA 00:43:29 o00:01:14 00:04:14 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
5 824 CRISTINA GOMEZ DE MENA 00:44:30 00:02:15 00:04:20 MASTERC
6 832 VERA MORENO VICENTE 00:44:59 00:02:43 00:04:23 ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR
7 40 MARTA A. RUESCA PEREZ 00:45:17  00:03:01 00:04:25 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
8 807 PILAR LOPEZ CUARTERO 00:45:26  00:03:10 00:04:25 IBONCIECHO MASTERB
9 31  PATRICIA GARCIA MADURGA 00:45:26  00:03:11 00:04:25 URAIL & RUNNING ROSADELOS  asTrRs
10 33 PILI HERVAS HERNANDEZ 00:45:37  00:03:21 00:04:26 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
11 6 BELEN ESTERAS GOMEZ 00:45:46  00:03:30 00:04:27 CA CUARTE MASTERA
12 38 LETICIA RIAGUAS 00:45:47 00:03:31 00:04:27 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
13 29 NOELIA CARBO CIRAC 00:45:48  00:03:32 00:04:28 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
14 37  LAURA MARA REVUELTO AGUILERA 00:47:02  00:04:47 00:04:35 T SCRUNNING ROSADELOS  MasTeRS
15 791 ESTEFANIA FABRE GIL 00:48:42 00:06:27 00:04:45 MASTERA
16 26 MARTA BLANCO HERNANDEZ 00:48:55 00:06:40 00:04:46 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
17 794 ANISOARA VOICA 00:49:34 00:07:18 00:04:50 MASTERA
18 7 ISABEL INGELMO CAMPO 00:50:10 00:07:54 00:04:53 MASTERA
19 808 LOURDES DOMINGUEZ DE PABLO 00:50:22  00:08:07 00:04:54 ZENIT LA MAFIA- ROMERO'S TEAM MASTERB
20 577 MARTA GONZALEZ GOMEZ 00:50:48  00:08:33 00:04:57 POPULAR
21 34 MARIA ISABEL MORALES CORTIJOS 00:51:06  00:08:50 00:04:59 MASTERB
22 108 MARTA ROSALES MAZA 00:51:46  00:09:30 00:05:02 MASTERB
23 825 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 00:54:14  o0:11:58 00:05:17 OCTAVUS MASTERC
24 793 NOLLY FABIAN SOBRADO 00:54:16 00:12:00 00:05:17 MASTERA
25 792 ESTELA GABAS HIGUERAS 00:54:16  o00:12:00 00:05:17 MASTERA
26 84 LORENA MATEO LAHUERTA 00:54:50 o00:12:35 00:05:21 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE POPULAR
27 35 BEATRIZ OCANA NAVARRO 00:55:43 o00:13:28 00:05:26 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB
28 95 WILMARY GARCIA 00:57:32 o00:15:17 00:05:36 POPULAR
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 3 ZARA BUENO PALMA 00:43:15  o00:00:00 00:04:13 MASTERA
2 6 BELEN ESTERAS GOMEZ 00:45:46  o00:02:30 00:04:27 CA CUARTE MASTERA
3 791 ESTEFANIA FABRE GIL 00:48:42 00:05:27 00:04:45 MASTERA
4 794  ANISOARA VOICA 00:49:34  00:06:18 00:04:50 MASTERA
5 7 ISABEL INGELMO CAMPO 00:50:10 00:06:54 00:04:53 MASTERA
6 793 NOLLY FABIAN SOBRADO 00:54:16 00:11:00 00:05:17 MASTERA
7 792 ESTELA GABAS HIGUERAS 00:54:16  o0o0:11:00 00:05:17 MASTERA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 32 MERCHE GOMEZ PERERA 00:43:29  00:00:00 00:04:14 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
2 40 MARIA A. RUESCA PEREZ 00:45:17 o00:01:47 00:04:25 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB
3 807 PILAR LOPEZ CUARTERO 00:45:26  00:01:57 00:04:25 IBONCIECHO MASTERB
4 31  PATRICIA GARCIA MADURGA 00:45:26  00:01:57 00:04:25 TRAIL S RUNNING ROSADELOS  wasTeRS
5 33 PILI HERVAS HERNANDEZ 00:45:37  00:02:07 00:04:26 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
6 38 LETICIA RIAGUAS 00:45:47 00:02:18 00:04:27 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
7 29 NOELIA CARBO CIRAC 00:45:48  00:02:18 00:04:28 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
s 37  LAURA MARA REVUELTO AGUILERA 00:47:02  00:03:33 00:04:35 R r SCRUNNING ROSA DELOS  wasTeRS
9 26 MARTA BLANCO HERNANDEZ 00:48:55 00:05:26 00:04:46 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB
10 808 LOURDES DOMINGUEZ DE PABLO 00:50:22  00:06:53 00:04:54 ZENIT LA MAFIA- ROMERO'S TEAM MASTERB
11 34 MARIA ISABEL MORALES CORTIJOS 00:51:06 00:07:36 00:04:59 MASTERB
12 108 MARTA ROSALES MAZA 00:51:46 00:08:16 00:05:02 MASTERB
13 35 BEATRIZ OCANA NAVARRO 00:55:43 o00:12:14 00:05:26 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 824 CRISTINA GOMEZ DE MENA 00:44:30  00:00:00 00:04:20 MASTERC
2 825 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 00:54:14  00:09:43 00:05:17 OCTAVUS MASTERC




Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 281 MARC GARCIA BOIXADOS 00:03:41 00:00:00 00:02:27 LA ESTRELLA SUB14
2 282 IORGE GOMEZ ESTERAS 00:03:45  00:00:04 00:02:29 CUARTE DE HUERVA SUB14
3 757 DANIEL TEVAR GIMENEZ 00:03:57 00:00:16 00:02:37 CLUB ALAS SUB14
4 283 MARTIN GRACIA IBANEZ 00:04:08 00:00:27 00:02:45 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB14
5 621 MARIO MONTESA GAVIN 00:04:10  o00:00:30 00:02:46 SUB14
6 336 PEDRO CUBERO EGUIA 00:04:12  00:00:32 00:02:48 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB14
7 280 JOEL GALLEGO MARQUINA 00:04:12 00:00:32 00:02:48 CA CUARTE SUB14
8 290 MARIANO VAL BAYARRI 00:04:17  00:00:37 00:02:51 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB14
9 289 ASIER RUIZ IMAZ 00:04:18  00:00:37 00:02:52 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB14
10 616 SAUL AGUSTIN PEREZ 00:04:18 00:00:38 00:02:52 SUB14
11 756 CRISTIAN BERNAL CATALAN 00:04:27  00:00:46 00:02:58 STADIUM CASABLANCA SUB14
12 284 ADRIEL LOUZAN GONZALEZ 00:04:32 00:00:51 00:03:01 CA CUARTE SUB14
13 279 CRISTIAN BECERRIL FRANCO 00:04:37 00:00:57 00:03:04 TRANSMENDOZA SUB14
14 631 FATOU SAMBOU 00:04:59 oo0:01:18 00:03:19 SUB14
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 755 LEIRE LOPEZ HERNANDEZ 00:04:22  00:00:00 00:02:54 SUB14
2 276 EMMA LE GOFF ALONSO 00:04:31 00:00:10 00:03:00 CA UTEBO SUB14
3 275 EVA GARCIA BOIXADOS 00:04:46  00:00:24 00:03:10 SUB14
4 271 CLAUDIA ALMAU MUR 00:04:53 00:00:31 00:03:15 ALAS ATLETISMO SsuB14
5 273 LEIRE ARRIMADA HERNANDEZ 00:05:00  00:00:38 00:03:19 SUB14
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 624 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ PINTADO 00:03:25  00:00:00 00:02:16 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB16
2 297 FRANCHO BELTRAN MORTE 00:03:36  00:00:11 00:02:23 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB16
3 300 PABLO VIVES ARNAL 00:03:36  00:00:12 00:02:24 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB16
4 298 AYOUB EL MASLOUHY OURHZIF 00:03:57 00:00:32 00:02:38 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB16
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 622 NEREA BAGUENA TABERNERO 00:04:01  o00:00:00 00:02:40 ATLETISMO SCORPIO SUB16
2 294 AINOA QUILEZ PASCUAL 00:04:13 o00:00:12 00:02:48 CA UTEBO SUB16
3 765 IULIA ARTIGAS ALMAU 00:04:59  00:00:58 00:03:19 SUB16
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 632 HUGO LOPEZ CIUDAD 11:39:17 00:00:00 01:08:21 C A CUARTE SuUB12
2 270 VICTOR SANJOAQUIN ALFRANCA 11:39:17 00:00:00 01:08:21 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12
3 752 DIEGO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ 11:39:17  00:00:00 01:08:21 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12
4 269 ALEX QUILEZ PASCUAL 11:39:17 00:00:00 01:08:21 CA UTEBO SUB12
5 264 1zAN MARTIN GARCIA 11:39:17  00:00:00 01:08:21 SAN JOSE SUB12
6 260 VICTOR CARRETERO MONTOLIO 11:39:17  00:00:00 01:08:21 SUB12
7 749 LORIEN BERNAL RUIZ 11:39:17 00:00:00 01:08:21 SUB12
8 623 MULI SAMBOU 11:39:17 00:00:00 01:08:21 SUB12
9 617 JUAN MARTIN LABORADA 11:39:17  00:00:00 01:08:21 SUB12
10 263 NARCISO LUNA GONZALEZ 11:39:17 00:00:00 01:08:21 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB12
11 634 ANDRES LASARTE 11:39:17  00:00:00 01:08:21 SUB12
12 619 ASIER ZUGASTI LOZA 11:39:17 00:00:00 01:08:21 SuB12
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 245 ERIKA GOMEZ ESTERAS 00:01:52  00:00:00 00:02:54 CA CUARTE SUB12
2 250 LAURA IBANEZ DIESTE 00:01:56 00:00:03 00:02:59 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB12
3 256 NAYARA SANTOS ORTIZ DE GUINEA 00:01:57  00:00:04 00:03:00 ATLETISMO ALAGON SUB12
4 252 INES MORALES NOVELLON 00:02:00 00:00:07 00:03:05 ALCAMPO SCORPION 71 SUB12
5 610 ZOE AGUSTIN PEREZ 00:02:18  00:00:25 00:03:33 SUB12
6 314 VICTORIA CARCAS BLASCO 00:02:19  00:00:27 00:03:36 SUB12
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 788 I10AQUIN VERDIER LORIGADOS 00:01:47  00:00:00 00:02:45 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10
2 217 J1OSE ANTONIO ALONSO 00:01:58 00:00:11 00:03:03 CLUB ATLETISMO SAN JOSE SUB10
3 224 MATEO EXPOSITO SANCHEZ 00:02:00 00:00:13 00:03:06 ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB10
4 366 GAEL ROMAN 00:02:06  00:00:20 00:03:15 SUB10
5 538 NICOLAS PUEYO FUERTES 00:02:08 00:00:21 00:03:18 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10
6 223 MIGUEL CUBOS ZALDIVAR 00:02:09 00:00:22 00:03:20 SUB10
7 228 ANGEL MINGARRO ABREGO 00:02:09  00:00:22 00:03:20 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10
8 240 ARES SINUES ESCRIBANO 00:02:14  o00:00:27 00:03:28 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10
9 239 JAVIER SANGUESA 00:02:16  00:00:29 00:03:31 SUB10
10 222 JON CUBERO EGUIA 00:02:17  o00:00:30 00:03:33 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10




11 370 LUCAS SORIANO MOZAS 00:02:23  00:00:36 00:03:41 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10
12 231 DANIEL PALACIO ADE 00:02:25 00:00:38 00:03:44 SUB10
13 770 DIEGO CHANCLON CAJAS 00:02:31  00:00:44 00:03:53 SUB10
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 211 LAIA MEDRANO GIMENEZ 00:02:09 00:00:00 00:03:20 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB10
2 206 CHLOE LE GOFF ALONSO 00:02:20  00:00:11 00:03:37 CA UTEBO SUB10
3 719 SARA EL MASLOUHY OURHZIF 00:02:24  o00:00:14 00:03:42 SUB10
4 215 CAYETANA RODRIGO CAMPOS 00:02:24  00:00:14 00:03:43 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB10
5 780 ATENEA ESQUIROLEA DUESCA 00:02:26  00:00:17 00:03:46 SUB10
6 209 BIANCA MARTIN CORELLANO 00:02:28 00:00:19 00:03:49 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10
7 216 VEGA SANCHEZ AZNAR 00:02:42  00:00:32 00:04:10 CA CUARTE SUB10
8 207 JIMENA LOUZAN GONZALEZ 00:02:42 00:00:32 00:04:11 CA CUARTE SUB10
9 205 ZOE HIERRO MERINO 00:02:54  00:00:44 00:04:29 CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB10
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